(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200058567352
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/29/0501013017 **87.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	FILED 2005 AUG 29 PH DIVISION OF CORPC TALLAHASSEE, F
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH 3: 23 RPORATIONS E, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

-

یم ت

•

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Elitegroup Computer Systems, Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jon R. Parsons	a the second sec	<u> </u>		- ಮಂಗ್ರೆ
	(Name of Person)		, ومن مر الم	*
Jon R. Parsons Law Firm			DIV 20	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Firm/Company)		ALL SAU	•
2501 Park Boulevard, Suite 207			AHON NO	F =
	(Address)		55S 000	
Palo Alto, CA 94036-1925		, if ,	HAR PH	
	(City/State and Zip code)		LORA 3	
			23 IRIOH	5
Ear further information concerning th	is motton plassa colly		- Tr.	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Jon R. Parsons
 at (650) 321-8579

 (Name of Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ✓ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1303, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1 Elitegroup Co	omputer Systems. Inc.			<u></u>	• -	
	f corporation; must include "INCORPOR, Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Carp.")	ATED	" "COMPANY." "	CORPORATION."		-
	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	. , ,	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	عد ا	. 	
(If manne unava	illable in Florida, enter alternate corporate	name	adopted for the purp	ose of transacting b	usiness in Florida)	
2. California		3	77-0240681			
	y under the law of which it is incorporate			I number, if applica	hiles 2	
4. January 4, 19	390	5	Perpetual		ALL A	-
(Da	ne of incorporation)		المحرور المتناب المالي من براينا فالكان وخلال الجامات الفرخ وزرادا المكان ويبيها ا	orp, will cease to ex-	ist or "perfictual"	FILED
6.				=.=	5, 34	'n, 'n
	(Date first transacted bus (SEE SECTIONS 607.150) &	607.1			EE, FL	PH 3: 23
7. 45401 Resea	rch Avenue, Fremont, California 9453					23
	(Principal off	ice add	(2231		DA	-
Jon R. Parson	ns Law Firm 2501 Park Boulevard, Su			306-1925	<u> </u>	
	(Current maili	ng ad	ircss)			
vi	, import. and sale of computers and c				<u>-</u>	
(Purpose	e(s) of corporation authorized in home sta	te or c	ountry to be carried of	nut in state of Florid	£)	
9. Name and <u>str</u>	rect address of Florida registered agen	(; (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> accept	nable)		
Name:	Fei Chen Hou		<u> </u>	· ·		``
Office Address:	11400 NW 34th Street			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. <u>-</u>	** :
	Miami		, Florida 331	78		
	(City)			Lip code)		

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agen) signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman	None		<u>y =</u>		<u></u>	·	<u></u> .		ा ह तः
Address:		<u> </u>					<u></u>		است. س
			<u> </u>	· · · ·	<u> </u>	. چـ . 	<u> </u>	<u></u>	, <u>.</u>
Vice Cha	irman: None		<u> </u>					<u>.</u>	v v=≟: ≑≕
Address:				=	<u> </u>			. <u> </u>	-
		<u></u>			•		E.		, -
Director:	James Hsu	<u></u>				<u> </u>	ANG.	T	
Address:	45401 Research Avenue	<u></u>			· · ·	- AS	129	<u> </u>	
	Fremont, California 94539	ŧ			<u> </u>				
Director:	M.T. Chen	<u></u>				ا مندم مر مر	012	;; [2] [2]	-
Address:	45401 Research Avenue	<u></u>		-بريون ميون د دريون دري		- · .	DAC	<u>~</u>	
	Fremont, California 94539		<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u></u>	·	*	· · ·
B. OFF	ICERS								
President	See See Lo		<u> </u>	2-x - 1			<u></u>		-
	45401 Research Avenue			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·· ·	- 	·	 चि
						<u>.</u>			- · <u>.</u>
Vice Pres	sident: None	<u></u>	<u></u>].		<u>4 4</u>	<u>* 44</u>	: 4=
		<u></u>			·	<u></u>		·	۔
		<u></u>			st.	<u></u>	<u>.</u>		
Secretary	Lena Ruan		<u></u>		- , ;±,			·····	
Address:	45401 Research Avenue, Fi	emont, California 94	539			₩. 			-
Treasure	. Lena Ruan	ر میں دی میں میں ہے۔ میں میں میں میں میں میں میں میں	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	
	45401 Research Avenue, Fr	emont, California 94	539	<u></u>		- in	<u>_</u>		, -=
						-			
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach	an addendum to the	application li	sting additiona	al officers	and/or dir	ectors.	± .	
13				<u> </u>	<u></u>		<u>.</u>		; *.
	(Signature of L Lena	Pirector or Officer lis							÷
14		nted name and capa	city of person						•

ATTACHMENT OF ADDITIONAL DIRECTORS

ELITEGROUP COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC.

Dated: August 26, 2005

Item 12B Continued: List of Additional Director(s)

Name Sam Tsai

. .

Address 45401 Research Avenue City and State Fremont, CA **Zip Code** 94539



State of California

Secretary of State



CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the **4TH** day of JANUARY, 1990, ELITEGROUP COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC. became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of August 22, 2005.



Mun

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State